OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vihma igatahes sadama ei hakka

Nol | [1]2/3/4]5[6)7]8)0]10/1112]13]14]15]16[17 18 - Sum| | |
Par 3/3]3 3/4/3/3,/3|4,3),3 57

3/3(3(3(3/(4/|3

1 | Priit Kudre 05/05/20 17:01 2/2|2|3|4|3|3|3 /543|532 ,2|5)|3 2 | -1/ 56
05/05/2019:10|/2 |3 3|3 |4 /3|2 /3|43 |3|6 2|2 24,23 |-3|5 |-4/|110
2 | Reimo Kivine | 05/05/20 17:01 3/3/2|(3/2/3|3/3|5/3|3/4|3|3|3|5)4 3 |+1]| 58
05/05/2019:10(4 |4 |4 3|4, 2 2 2 4,3 3|4 /3 /3|3 |5,4,4 +4| 61 |+5/119

Vihma igatahes sadama ei hakka * 26.06.2024 12:24 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1241534
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1241534

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

(1] 2]3 04[5 6789 ]10/11]12 13 1415 1617 |18 Tor IR
Par 3/3/3/3,3,3|3/|3 /4,3 /3|43 33 ,|4|3 3 57

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

4
2
1
1

10
1
2
1

7
2
1
1

16 | 8 ' 1 |5 15 14|11 /17| 6
1 1 2 1 1

312,32 3 |4/|2 3
3 2 |1 1

Vihma igatahes sadama ei hakka * 26.06.2024 12:24 (2)

28| 3 /28| 3 |35/28/25/28|45 33| 3 48|28|25/25/48|3.3| 3 |57.3

2 3/18|13 12| 0.3
2 | 2 1 1| 17 24%
2 2|11 2| 38 53%
3 2|1 16 |22%
1 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1241534

